
ORDINE D'ARRIVO

CRUSIERA D' CURSA 2019

POS PET TEMPO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 95 22.01 BERT PAOLO VALLE INFERNOTTO

2 92 22.31 CARLE DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

3 47 22.58 SERBOLO MAURO SANFRONT

4 70 23.14 BAROERO DAVIDE VALLE INFERNOTTO

5 58 23.16 SILVESTRO IGNAZIO VAL VARAITA

6 15 23.23 FINO ALESSANDRO VAL VARAITA

6 41 23.23 FARINA DARIO SANFRONT

8 5 23.44 ALLASIA GIANLUCA POMARETTO

9 44 23.47 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

10 34 24.09 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

11 54 24.36 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

12 12 24.52 BAUDRACCO ROBERTO VAL VARAITA

13 33 24.54 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

14 43 25.09 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 88 25.40 DOMENINO MASSIMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

16 71 26.14 RAVIOL DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 2 26.15 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

18 67 26.16 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

19 28 26.18 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

20 14 26.31 TORRE ANTONELLO VAL VARAITA

21 52 26.35 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

22 80 26.40 BRUNO SERGIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

23 51 26.48 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

24 87 26.57 CARDELLINO DARIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

25 84 27-04  COLLINO ELIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

26 83 27.07 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE

27 86 27.08 BONANSEA ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO

28 20 27.09 MOLINENGO IMERIO VAL VARAITA

28 42 27.09 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

30 4 27.21 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

31 76 27.27 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

32 38 27.34 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO



33 26 27.55 BARRA MAURO VAL VARAITA

34 62 28-16 BRUNO FRANCO MONICA VALLE INFERNOTTO

35 66 28.03 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

36 97 28.45 AIMAR PAOLO LIBERO

37 37 28.47 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

37 59 28.47 DEGIOVANNI MARCO VAL VARAITA

39 63 29.24 COTTURA PIERANGELO VALLE INFERNOTTO

39 79 29.24 FALCONE LUCA LIBERO

41 85 29.51 USSEGLIO ROMINA DES AMIS

41 98 29.51 PUTTETTO DANIELE LIBERO

43 94 30.59 VITTONE IVAN VALLE INFERNOTTO

44 64 31.07 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

45 60 31.09 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

45 61 31.09 GRANGETTO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

47 39 31.26 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

48 36 31.27 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

49 81 32-08 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

50 48 32.00 ALLIO LORENA SANFRONT

51 23 32.23 INVERNIZZI LUCA LIBERO

52 82 32.26 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

53 25 32.50 CHIAVASSA FLAVIO LIBERO

54 56 33.10 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

55 53 33.34 COLLINO MONICA LIBERA

56 72 34.33 SITO DANIELA VIGONE CHE CORRE

56 78 34.33 FELIZIA MARINA VALLE INFERNOTTO

58 99 34.45 RIVOIRO SIMONE LIBERO

59 27 35.06 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

60 10 35.18 GIRO' PIERO S. D. BAUDENASCA

61 73 36.02 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA VITTORIO ALFIERI

62 100 36.58 VIGLIANCO ERIC LIBERO

63 90 37.51 RIBOTTA STEFANIA VALLE INFERNOTTO

63 91 37.51 ALBERTENGO CRISTINA LIBERA

65 6 42.48 LONG CHIARA ATL. VALPELLICE

65 7 42.48 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 NC TONIETTI FRANCA POD. NONE

46 NC RINAUDO ROBERTO BUSCHESE

49 NC BONETTO ALDO VAL VARAITA



ORDINE D'ARRIVO
MASCHILE

CRUSIERA D' CURSA 2019

POS PET TEMPO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 95 22.01 BERT PAOLO VALLE INFERNOTTO

2 92 22.31 CARLE DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

3 47 22.58 SERBOLO MAURO SANFRONT

4 70 23.14 BAROERO DAVIDE VALLE INFERNOTTO

5 58 23.16 SILVESTRO IGNAZIO VAL VARAITA

6 15 23.23 FINO ALESSANDRO VAL VARAITA

6 41 23.23 FARINA DARIO SANFRONT

8 5 23.44 ALLASIA GIANLUCA POMARETTO

9 44 23.47 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

10 34 24.09 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

11 54 24.36 GASCA MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

12 12 24.52 BAUDRACCO ROBERTO VAL VARAITA

13 33 24.54 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

14 43 25.09 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 88 25.40 DOMENINO MASSIMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

16 71 26.14 RAVIOL DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 2 26.15 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

18 67 26.16 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

19 28 26.18 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

20 14 26.31 TORRE ANTONELLO VAL VARAITA

21 52 26.35 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

22 80 26.40 BRUNO SERGIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

23 51 26.48 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

24 87 26.57 CARDELLINO DARIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

25 84 27-04  COLLINO ELIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

26 86 27.08 BONANSEA ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO

27 20 27.09 MOLINENGO IMERIO VAL VARAITA

27 42 27.09 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

29 4 27.21 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

30 76 27.27 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

31 38 27.34 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO



32 26 27.55 BARRA MAURO VAL VARAITA

33 66 28.03 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

34 97 28.45 AIMAR PAOLO LIBERO

35 59 28.47 DEGIOVANNI MARCO VAL VARAITA

36 63 29.24 COTTURA PIERANGELO VALLE INFERNOTTO

36 79 29.24 FALCONE LUCA LIBERO

38 98 29.51 PUTTETTO DANIELE LIBERO

39 94 30.59 VITTONE IVAN VALLE INFERNOTTO

40 64 31.07 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

41 60 31.09 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

42 36 31.27 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

43 81 32-08 PRONE DARIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

44 23 32.23 INVERNIZZI LUCA LIBERO

45 25 32.50 CHIAVASSA FLAVIO LIBERO

46 56 33.10 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

47 99 34.45 RIVOIRO SIMONE LIBERO

48 27 35.06 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

49 10 35.18 GIRO' PIERO S. D. BAUDENASCA

50 100 36.58 VIGLIANCO ERIC LIBERO

51 7 42.48 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE



ORDINE D'ARRIVO
FEMMINILE

CRUSIERA D' CURSA 2019

POS PET TEMPO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 83 27.07 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE

2 62 28-16 BRUNO FRANCO MONICA VALLE INFERNOTTO

3 37 28.47 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

4 85 29.51 USSEGLIO ROMINA DES AMIS

5 61 31.09 GRANGETTO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

6 39 31.26 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

7 48 32.00 ALLIO LORENA SANFRONT

8 82 32.26 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

9 53 33.34 COLLINO MONICA LIBERA

10 72 34.33 SITO DANIELA VIGONE CHE CORRE

10 78 34.33 FELIZIA MARINA VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 73 36.02 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA VITTORIO ALFIERI

13 90 37.51 RIBOTTA STEFANIA VALLE INFERNOTTO

13 91 37.51 ALBERTENGO CRISTINA LIBERA

15 6 42.48 LONG CHIARA ATL. VALPELLICE
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